first ®@suburhs

Conserving the Past . . . Creating the Future

AGENDA

Friday, April 18, 2025
8:00—-10:00 a.m.
Grandview City Hall

REGISTER HERE

Times are tentative and subject to change.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:35a.m.
8:45 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

Future
Meetings:

Check-in and networking

Welcome and introductions

Updates from the host community

Welcoming MARC'’s new Director of
Local Government Services

Communities for All Ages Awards and
Updates

Overview of the Technical Assistance
Panels (TAPs) and Advisory Services
from the Urban Land Institute of
Kansas City

Wrap-Up and adjournment

July 18, 2025
Roeland Park, Kansas

Continental breakfast will be served.

Theresa Garza, Missouri co-chair
Alderman —Ward 4
City of Raytown, Missouri

lan Graves — Kansas co-chair
Council Member — Ward 6
City of Prairie Village, Kansas

City of Grandview, Missouri

Ashley Z. Hand, Director of Local
Government Services, MARC

Anna Van Brunt, Housing Coordinator,
MARC

Lauren Schaumburg, Community
Engagement Manager, MARC

Katherine Carttar, Executive Director - ULI
Kansas City

Leslie Herring, City Administrator -
Westwood, KS

Co-Chairs Garza and Graves

October 17, 2025
North Kansas City, Missouri


https://www.marc.org/event/first-suburbs-coalition-0



