

## AGENDA Friday, April 18, 2025 8:00– 10:00 a.m. Grandview City Hall

REGISTER HERE

Times are tentative and subject to change.

8:00 a.m.	Check-in and networking	Continental breakfast will be served.
8:30 a.m.	Welcome and introductions	Theresa Garza, Missouri co-chair Alderman – Ward 4 City of Raytown, Missouri
		Ian Graves – Kansas co-chair Council Member – Ward 6 City of Prairie Village, Kansas
8:35 a.m.	Updates from the host community	City of Grandview, Missouri
8:45 a.m.	Welcoming MARC's new Director of Local Government Services	Ashley Z. Hand, Director of Local Government Services, MARC Anna Van Brunt, Housing Coordinator, MARC
8:50 a.m.	Communities for All Ages Awards and Updates	Lauren Schaumburg, Community Engagement Manager, MARC
9:05 a.m.	Overview of the Technical Assistance Panels (TAPs) and Advisory Services from the Urban Land Institute of Kansas City	Katherine Carttar, Executive Director - ULI Kansas City
		Leslie Herring, City Administrator - Westwood, KS
9:55 a.m.	Wrap-Up and adjournment	Co-Chairs Garza and Graves
Future Meetings:	July 18, 2025 Roeland Park, Kansas	October 17, 2025 North Kansas City, Missouri